Place

bl

Place

bW

Class #

ex #
118
35

90
19

Grand

Reserve

Class #
2

ex #
142
134
121
145
123

Grand

Reserve

FLEECE
Big E 2024

Shorn Fleece Classes
Shorn Fleece Double w/ Crimp/Crinkle
Animal Name
Summer Hill Nova
Desmond of Dakota Ridge
BC Hallelujah Gabby
CLM Cocoa Puff
BHLF Sarafina

Grand Champ and Reserve
Summer Hill Nova

Desmond of Dakota Ridge

Shorn Fleece Classes
Shorn Fleece Single w/ Crimp/Crinkle

Animal Name

BC Triumphant Victory

BC All American Girl

The Phoenix of Summer Hill
Hemlock Hills Take A Chance
Chez Mon Us Moving On Arlo

Grand Champ and Reserve
BC Triumphant Victory

BC All American Girl

Farm Name

Summer Hill Farm
Aponi Fields Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas

Farm Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Summer Hill Farm
Hemlock Hills

Chez Mon Us Llamas



Class # Shorn Fleece Classes

3 Shorn Fleece Single w/o Crimp/Crinkle
Place ex # Animal Name Farm Name
1 135 BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
2 135 BC Angus Too Buffalo Creek Llamas
3 138 BC Eagle’s Amazing Grace Buffalo Creek Llamas
4 22 Stryker of Summer Hill Buck Hollow Llamas
5 137 BC Calypso Magnus Buffalo Creek Llamas
6 140 BC Sterling Sensation Buffalo Creek Llamas
7 17 BHLF Eskalero's Samantha Buck Hollow Llamas
8 18 BHLF Magna Cum Laude Buck Hollow Llamas
9 65 The Dixie Cowgirl of Dakota Ridge Dark Knight Flower Farm
Grand Champ and Reserve
Grand  BC Angus Too 135 Buffalo Creek Llamas
Reserve  BC Angus Too 135 Buffalo Creek Llamas
Class # Shorn Fleece Classes
4 Shorn Fleece Suri
Place Exhibitor # Animal Name Farm Name
1 129 Hard Rock's Last Of The Renegades Chez Mon Us Llamas
2 130 Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna Chez Mon Us Llamas

3 60 LUA Happy's Amore Two Brother's Llamas



Place

Place

126

Grand

Reserve

Class #
88

Exhibitor #
89

Class #
89
Exhibitor #
13

Grand

Reserve

Place

Class #

5
Exhibitor #
154
43
132

Chez Mon Us Rewind Harvey

Grand Champ and Reserve
Hard Rock's Last Of The Renegades

Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna

Shorn Fleece Classes

Fleece Product - Knit, Crochet, Machine Knit

Animal Name
OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Shorn Fleece Classes
Fleece Product - Felted
Animal Name
Summer hill Shelby - added

Grand Champ and Reserve Product
OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Summer hill Shelby - added

Showmanship
Adult Advanced Showmanship

Animal Name

Solid Rock's Sir Arthur

SALR CAYENNE QUE LINDA
JNK SULU’S LEGADO

89

Chez Mon Us Llamas

129 Chez Mon Us Llamas

130 Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm Name
Kaufmann

Farm Name

Kaufmann

Brigitte Alger

Farm Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock



Place

Njojuh~jwin

Place

ajulbjwn

18//20
37

Class #
6
Exhibitor #
159
1
106
68
51
59
4

Class #
7
Exhibitor #
61
1
67
3
66
164

Class #
8

BHLF Magna Cum Laude (watch number)
Spencer (instead of 39)

Showmanship
Adult Novice Showmanship
Animal Name
MSF Top Notch
2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
MPHFF Qwirkle
MPHEFF Clarice
SF Chip N Dale
LUA Happy Ever After
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge

Showmanship
Sr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
LUA Showstopper Jr.
2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
Hemstreet’s Huila
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
Wunsapana's Lilith

Showmanship
Intermediate Youth Showmanship

Buck Hollow Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm

Farm Name

Tara Hlggins

Clover Brooke Farm
Pamela Hamel
Hannon Family Farm
Michelle Stevens
Two Brother's Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm

Exhibitor

diego Camacho
Sophia Lotto
Evelyn Fisher
Kathryn Tibbetts
Emma Smith
Emma Hunt



Place

1

2
Place

1

2

3
Place

1

1
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1 |

Anna Mark
Place Place

1 2

2 1

3 4

4 3
Place Place

Exhibitor #
147
97

Class #
9
Exhibitor #
169
88
100

Class #
10
Exhibitor #
31
71

Class #
14
Exhibitor #
125

Class #
15
Exhibitor #

86

114
113
112

Class #
16

Exhibitor #

Animal Name
LILCO Evanesco
ME Black Dyamond

Showmanship
Jr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
MPHFF Coulter

Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge

ME Tiffany

Showmanship
Sub-Jr Youth Showmanship
Animal Name
FSN Duncan Hinz
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Juvenile Female
Animal Name
Chez Mon Us Rewind Aurella

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Yrlng Female
Animal Name

Emmy 2

Sapaveco's Dream Come True
Millie Turner MHF

MHF Star Gazer

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Two Year Female
Animal Name

Exhibitor
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalee Pulaski

Exhibitor

Charlotte Hannon
Emma Kaufmann
Elizabeth Pulaski

Exhibitor
Charlotte Sankey
Adeline Wright

Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm

Happy Creek Farm
Maple Hill Farms
Maple Hill Farms
Maple Hill Farms

Farm



1 1 85 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge

2 2 130 Hard Rock's Tracks Hanna
Class # Halter Classes
Anna Mark 17 Suri Wool Adult Female
Place Place Exhibitor # Animal Name
1 1 127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
2 2 96 ME Amber

Grand Champ and Reserve Suri Female

Anna Grand 85 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Anna Reserve 127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
Mark Grand 114 Sapaveco's Dream Come True
Mark Reserve 127 Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
Class # Halter Classes

Anna Mark 18 Suri Wool Juvenile Male
Place Place Exhibitor # Animal Name

1 1 30 Fieldstone Titan's Titanium

Class # Halter Classes

Dakota Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
ME Llama Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm

Chez Mon Us Llamas

Maple Hill Farms

Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm
Fieldstone Llamas



Suri Wool Yrlng Male
Animal Name

Chez Mon Us Rewind Spencer
Chez Mon Us Rewind Harvey

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Two Year Male
Animal Name
Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes

Halter Classes
Suri Wool Adult Male
Animal Name
MSF Top Notch
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot

Grand 159 MSF Top Notch

30 Fieldstone Titan's Titanium

Grand Champ and Reserve Suri Male

MSF Top Notch

Anna Mark 19
Place Place Exhibitor #
1 1 37
2 2 126
Class #
Anna Mark 20
Place Place Exhibitor #
1 1 27
Class #
Anna Mark 21
Place Place Exhibitor #
1 1 159
2 2 144
Grand Champ and Reserve Suri Male
Anna
Anna Reserve
Mark 159
Mark 30

Class #

Fieldstone Titan's Titanium

Halter Classes

Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm
Fieldstone Llamas

Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Scottish Stream Farm

Fieldstone Llamas

Scottish Stream Farm

Fieldstone Llamas



Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 6
5 3
6 4
7 9
8 7
9 11
10 8
11 10

22
Exhibitor #
89
40

Class #
23
Exhibitor #
132
61
5
59
4
1
62
69
31
136
74

Young Working Non-Breeder
Animal Name

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

PVLL Rip

Halter Classes
Adult Working Non-Breeder
Animal Name
JNK SULU’S LEGADO
LUA Showstopper Jr.
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
LUA Happy Ever After
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
SPCL Sterling's Tribute
MPHFF Coulter
FSN Duncan Hinz
BC Blackjack Lemuel
ME Snickerdoodle

Grand Champ and Reserve Working Nonbreeder

Anna Grand
Anna Reserve
Mark
Grand
Mark
Reserve

132 JNK SULU’S LEGADO

61 LUA Showstopper Jr.

132 JNK SULU’S LEGADO

61 LUA Showstopper Jr.

Farm
Kaufmann
Ridge and Valley Farm

Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Two Brother's Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Hannon Family Farm
Fieldstone Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead

Oak Hollow Livestock

___Two Brother's Llamas

Oak Hollow Livestock

___Two Brother's Llamas



Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 5

2 3

3 2

4 4

5 1

6 6
Anna Grand
Anna Reserve
Mark Grand
Mark Reserve
Anna Mark

Class #
24
Exhibitor #
106

Class #
25
Exhibitor #
133
154
3
60
33
75

106

133

106
33

Class #
26

Halter Classes
Young Fleece Non-Breeder
Animal Name
MPHFF Qwirkle

Halter Classes
Adult Fleece Non-Breeder
Animal Name
LUA BRAVADO’S HARVEST MOON
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
LUA Happy's Amore
Ollendick Farms Skylar
WH October Storm

Grand Champ and Reserve Fleece

MPHFF Qwirkle

LUA BRAVADO’S HARVEST MOON

MPHFF Qwirkle

Ollendick Farms Skylar

Halter Classes
Non-Breeder Llama of Distinction

Farm
Hamel Farm

Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Wright's Homestead

____ Hamel Farm

___Oak Hollow Livestock

____Hamel Farm

___Fieldstone Llamas



Place
1

Place
1

2

2

Exhibitor #
31
136

Best In Show Nonbreeder

Place Place
1 1
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 2
2 5
3 4

Class #
40
Exhibitor #
26

Class #
41
Exhibitor #
120
109
52
97

Class #
42
Exhibitor #
93
21

Class #
43
Exhibitor #
58
141
7

Animal Name
FSN Duncan Hinz
BC Blackjack Lemuel

JNK SULU’S LEGADO

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Juv Female
Animal Name
SALR MISSFORTUNE

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Yrlg Female
Animal Name
Summer Hill’s Matilda
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
SF Firecracker
ME Black Dyamond

Halter Classes

Classic/Light Wool Two Year Female

Animal Name
Summer Hill Juniper
Delinda NF

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Adult Female
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
BC Steuben's Star Rising
BC Hallelujah Gabby

Farm
Fieldstone Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas

Farm

Summer Hill Farm
Millview

Shoff Farms

ME Llama Farm

Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas

Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Bull Run Farm
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10
92

67

Hemstreet's Parinacota
Deer Meadows Robin
Bull Run Farm Sugar
Hemstreet’s Huila

Grand Champ and Reserve Classic/Light Wool Female

Anna Grand
Anna Reserve
Mark Grand
Mark Reserve
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1

2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 5

2 9

93 Summer Hill Juniper

120 Summer Hill’s Matilda

26 SALR MISSFORTUNE

93 Summer Hill Juniper

Class #
44
Exhibitor #
87
25

Class #
45
Exhibitor #
48
94

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Juvenile Female
Animal Name
Happy Creek's Girly
SALR FEMME FATALII

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Yrlng Female
Animal Name
RCF Dixie Chick
CVL Pride's Crown Jewell

Bull Run Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Bull Run Farm
Fisher

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Summer Hill Farm

Spacey Acres Llamas

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm

Farm
Happy Creek Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas

Farm
Shoff Farms
ME Llama Farm



3 3
4 2
5 6
6 7
7 4
8 10
9 8
10 13
12 12
13 1
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 6
3 3
4 2
5 4
6 8
7 5
8 7
9 9
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 6
4 3

138
111
153

Class #
46
Exhibitor #
63
13
122
163
110
23
116
102
78

Class #
47
Exhibitor #
81
99
43
55

BC Eagle’s Amazing Grace
MHF Harvest Moon

LIYF's Your Good Graces
Summer Hill Cami

ME Tiffany

BHLF Eskalero's Samantha
MPHFF Harmonee

RCF Chloe movd to MWF
Autumn Hill’s Golden Sapphire
MPHFF Liberty

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Two Year Female
Animal Name
BHLF Elizabeth
Summer Hill Shelby
Wunsapana’s Chatelaine
Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna
MHF Harley Quinn
Arendelle MVVR
Essence of Summer Hill
MPHFF Charlemagne (Char)
Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Adult Female
Animal Name
Brianni of Dakota Ridge
ME Smokin' Image
SALR CAYENNE QUE LINDA
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Maple Hill Farms

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Cherrielane Farm

ME Llama Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Hamel Farm

Shoff Farms

Caleb Ridge Farm
Hamel Farm

Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Cherrielane Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Maple Hill Farms
Spacey Acres Llamas
Summer Hill Farm
Hamel Farm

Cinco C Farm

Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm
ME Llama Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas
Caleb Ridge Farm
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39
70
73
68

Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
Caru Calista

ME Ladyslipper

MPHEFF Clarice

Grand Champ and Reserve Medium Wool Female

Anna Grand
Anna Reserve
Mark Grand
Mark Reserve
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 3
3 2
to med
to med

63

87

63

87

Class #
48
Exhibitor #
164
41

Class #
49
Exhibitor #
155
134
42
104
105

BHLF Elizabeth

Happy Creek's Girly

BHLF Elizabeth

Happy Creek's Girly

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Juvenile Female
Animal Name
Wunsapana's Lilith
SALR ABSOKUTELY

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Yrlng Female
Animal Name
SWLC Svana
BC All American Girl
SALR CARMEN SANDIEGO
MPHFF Harmonee
MPHEFF Liberty

Ridge and Valley Farm
Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead
Hannon Family Farm

____Dark Knight Flower Farm

____Happy Creek Farm

___Dark Knight Flower Farm

____Happy Creek Farm

Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas

Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Spacey Acres Llamas
Hamel Farm

Hamel Farm



Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2

Class #
50
Exhibitor #
83
101/104

Class #
51
Exhibitor #
56
44

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Two Year Female
Animal Name
Hard Rock's Ashtabula
Lomaymos Q

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Adult Female
Animal Name
RGA Mach’s Yarrow
SALR QUARANTINA

Grand Champ and Reserve HeavyWool Female

Anna

Anna

Mark

Mark

Grand

Reserve

Grand

Reserve

155

164

164

155

SWLC Svana

Wunsapana's Lilith

Wunsapana's Lilith

SWLC Svana

Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Hamel Farm

Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Wunsapana Farm

Wunsapana Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm



Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3
Anna Mark
Place Place

1
1

Class #
52
Exhibitor #
141
92
67
10

Class #
53
Exhibitor #
85
163
17
41
109
113
134
153
82

Halter Classes
Female Llama of Distinction
Animal Name
BC Steuben's Star Rising
Deer Meadows Robin
Hemstreet’s Huila
Hemstreet's Parinacota

Halter Classes
Best Bred & Owned Female
Animal Name
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
Wunsapana's Battle of Beruna
BHLF Eskalero's Samantha
SALR ABSOKUTELY
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
Millie Turner MHF
BC All American Girl
LIYF's Your Good Graces
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun

Best In Show Female

63 BHLF Elizabeth

MALE

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Fisher

Bull Run Farm

Farm

Dakota Ridge Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Spacey Acres Llamas
Millview

Maple Hill Farms

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm



Place
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Place
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2

Class #
54
Exhibitor #

Class #
55
Exhibitor #
151
140

Class #
56
Exhibitor #

Class #
57
Exhibitor #
38
139

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Juv Male
Animal Name

None entered

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Yrlng Male
Animal Name
LIYF's Tate Topa (moved to here)
BC Sterling Sensation

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool 2 Yr Male
Animal Name

None entered

Halter Classes
Classic/Light Wool Adult Male
Animal Name
KRS V V Master Kuzco
BC JJ's Hallelujah

“hamp and Reserve Classic/Light Wool Male

Anna

Anna

Mark

Grand

Reserve

Grand

151 LIYF's Tate Topa

38 KRS V V Master Kuzco

151 LIYF's Tate Topa

Farm

Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm

Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

___LongIsland Yarn & Farm
___Ridge and Valley Farm

___Long Island Yarn & Farm



Mark Reserve
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 2

2 1

3 3
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1

2 3

3 4

4

5

6

7 2

8

9 6

10

5

Class #

58

Exhibitor #

11
161
36

Class #

59

Exhibitor #

117
82
20
18
150
160
156
46
137
34
71
124
72
15

140 BC Sterling Sensation

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Juvenile Male
Animal Name
Franklin of Summer Hill
Wunsapana's Anvil
Chez Mon Us Anson Sebastian

Halter Classes
Medium Wool Yrlng Male
Animal Name
Maxxed Out
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
JNK Marisco’s Vercelli
BHLF Magna Cum Laude
LIYF's Sir Nigel (moved to here)
SPCL Mufasa
Dakota Ridge Spiritted Kotori
RCF Charlie Brown
BC Calypso Magnus
Wholly Rinaldo of La Verna Farms
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
Chez Mon Us Moving On Hugo
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
MMF Raven

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm

Cherrielane Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm

Farm

Summer Hill Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Betti

Shoff Farms

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Siena Friary

Wright's Homestead
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Misty Meadows



Class # Halter Classes

Anna Mark 60 Medium Wool Two Year Male
Place Place Exhibitor # Animal Name
1 2 165 Wunsapana's The Dreamer
2 7 158 KLL Hoosier Daddy
3 1 116-170  Legend of Summer Hill
4 5 145 Hemlock Hills Take A Chance
5 6 148 LIYF's Out Of The Grey Daze
6 3 167 Luna Essence
7 4 14 4L&M Sandstone's Huntley

Class # Halter Classes
Anna Mark 61 Medium Wool Adult Male
Place Place Exhibitor # Animal Name
1 2 149 LIYF's Playing With Fire

143 MSF Angus

64 Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight

51 SF Chip N Dale

uibhjwng
ulhjw]-

108 LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

Grand Champ and Reserve Medium Wool Male

Anna Grand 165 Wunsapana's The Dreamer
Anna Reserve 117 Maxxed Out
Mark Grand 143 MSF Angus
Mark Reserve 117 Maxxed Out

Farm

Wunsapana Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Hemlock Hills

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Misty Meadows

Misty Meadows

Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Shoff Farms

Millview

Wunsapana Farm

Summer Hill Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Summer Hill Farm



Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1

2 2

3 3
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1

2 2
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1

2 2

3 4

4 3
Anna Grand
Anna Reserve

Class #
62
Exhibitor #
118

Class #
63
Exhibitor #
22
171-167
123

Class #
64
Exhibitor #
152
49

Class #
65
Exhibitor #
119
84
147
157

119

152

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Juvi Male
Animal Name
Summer Hill Nova

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Yrlng Male
Animal Name
Stryker of Summer Hill
OTF Armani's Valentino
Chez Mon Us Moving On Arlo

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Two Year Male
Animal Name
LIYF's The Fires of Fate
Reisen

Halter Classes
Heavy Wool Adult Male
Animal Name
Summer Hill's Equinox
LUA Showstopper's Spiritt
LILCO Evanesco
BHLF Elvis

Grand Champ and Reserve Heavy

Summer Hill's Equinox

LIYF's The Fires of Fate

Farm

Summer Hill Farm

Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
ME Llama Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Shoff Farms

Farm

Summer Hill Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm

Summer Hill Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm



Mark Grand
Mark Reserve
Anna Mark
Place Place

1 1
Anna Mark
Place Place

119 Summer Hill's Equinox

152 LIYF's The Fires of Fate

Class #
66
Exhibitor #
139

Class #
67
Exhibitor #
34
82
119
137
149
165

Halter Classes
Male Llama of Distinction
Animal Name
BC JJ's Hallelujah

Halter Classes
Best Bred & Owned Male
Animal Name
Wholly Rinaldo of La Verna Farms
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Summer Hill's Equinox
BC Calypso Magnus
LIYF's Playing With Fire
Wunsapana's The Dreamer

Best In Show Male

119 Summer Hill’s Equinox

Class #

Group Classes
Halter Classes

Summer Hill Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm

Siena Friary

Dakota Ridge Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Summer Hill Farm



Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
Anna Mark
Place Place
1 1
2 3
3 7
4 5
5 4
6 2
7 6
Anna Mark
Place Place
Anna Mark
Place Place
2 2
3 3

68
Exhibitor #
162
84
143
166
131

Class #
69
Exhibitor #
98
103
146
172-167
45
128
5

Class #
38
Exhibitor #

Class #
39
Exhibitor #
3
69

Get-of-Sire

Animal Name

Wunsapana's Aslan

LUA Showstopper's Spiritt
MSF Angus

GNLC Yahtzee

Sapaveco's Rewind & Repeat

Halter Classes
Produce of Dam
Animal Name
ME India's Legacy BE43
Ivory Pond's Piccilo
JJ-HH's Fascination
MPHFF Crystal
SALR SRIRACHA
Hard Rock's Hibiscus
Sydney&Caspian of Dakota Ridge

Halter Classes
Llama Lead Line Youth (<18)
Animal Name

Halter Classes
Llama Lead Line Adult (19+)
Animal Name
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter

Farm

Wunsapana Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Hamel Farm

Chez Mon Us Llamas

Farm

ME Llama Farm

Hamel Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Hamel Farm

Spacey Acres Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm

Farm

Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Hannon Family Farm



Place

101

Class #
27
Exhibitor #

Njojuyh~jwin

139
136
154
39

141
149
57

Place
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Place

Class #
29
Exhibitor #
66
61
3
67

5
69
164

Class #
30
Exhibitor #
147

Lomaymos Q

Performance Classes

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Advanced
Animal Name
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Blackjack Lemuel
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
BC Steuben's Star Rising
LIYF's Playing With Fire
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
LUA Showstopper Jr.
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
Hemstreet’s Huila
2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter
Wunsapana's Lilith

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
LILCO Evanesco

Hamel Farm

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Two Brother's Llamas

Exhibitor

Emma Smith

diego Camacho
Kathryn Tibbetts
Evelyn Fisher
Sophia Lotto
Jonathan Schreiber
Benjamin Hannon
Emma Hunt

Exhibitor
Kaitlyn Eckles



Place

Place
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Class #
31
Exhibitor #
88
169

Class #
28
Exhibitor #
143
10
137
133
140
40
31
152
78
38
144

58
157

55
37
92
158
116
64
153
59
108

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter

Trail/Pack
Trail/Pack - Novice
Animal Name
MSF Angus
Hemstreet's Parinacota
BC Calypso Magnus
LUA BRAVADO’S HARVEST MOOH
BC Sterling Sensation
PVLL Rip
FSN Duncan Hinz
LIYF's The Fires of Fate
Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
KRS V V Master Kuzco
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Bull Run Farm Sugar
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
BHLF Elvis
BC Hallelujah Gabby
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Chez Mon Us Rewind Spencer
Deer Meadows Robin
KLL Hoosier Daddy
Essence of Summer Hill
Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
LIYF's Your Good Graces
LUA Happy Ever After
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater

Exhibitor
Emma Kaufmann
Charlotte Hannon

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Fieldstone Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Cinco C Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Bull Run Farm

Caleb Ridge Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Summer Hill Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Millview



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

106
60
159
109
148
43
150
20
26
18
72
79
36
84
68
&3
132

93
74
13
89
73
75
12
27
33
71
134
51
138
160
82
70
156

MPHFF Qwirkle

LUA Happy's Amore

MSF Top Notch

Millview Colossus Stella Artois
LIYF's Out Of The Grey Daze
SALR CAYENNE QUE LINDA
LIYF's Sir Nigel

JNK Marisco’s Vercelli

SALR MISSFORTUNE

BHLF Magna Cum Laude
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
Wiley Coyote Kat

Chez Mon Us Anson Sebastian
LUA Showstopper's Spiritt
MPHEFF Clarice

Hard Rock's Ashtabula

JNK SULU’S LEGADO
Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
Summer Hill Juniper

ME Snickerdoodle

Summer Hill Shelby

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

ME Ladyslipper

WH October Storm

Summer Hill Cami

Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
Ollendick Farms Skylar

Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
BC All American Girl

SF Chip N Dale

BC Eagle’s Amazing Grace
SPCL Mufasa

Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun

Caru Calista
Dakota Ridge Spiritted Kotori

Millview

Two Brother's Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Millview

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Spacey Acres Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Spacey Acres Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Cinco C Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock
Clover Brooke Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Wright's Homestead
Cherrielane Farm
Kaufmann

Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead
Cherrielane Farm
Fieldstone Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Shoff Farms

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Wright's Homestead
Tammie Betti



60

Place

Njojuh~jwin

Place
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Place

11

Class #
70
Exhibitor #
139
136
154
141
149
39
57

Class #
72
Exhibitor #
61
66
67
5

3
69
164

Class #
73
Exhibitor #
147
97

Franklin of Summer Hill

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Advanced
Animal Name
BC JJ's Hallelujah
BC Blackjack Lemuel
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
BC Steuben's Star Rising
LIYF's Playing With Fire
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
LUA Showstopper Jr.

Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet’s Huila

Sydney of Dakota Ridge

2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter

Wunsapana's Lilith

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
LILCO Evanesco
ME Black Dyamond

Cherrielane Farm

Exhibitor

Scott Dyke

Scott Dyke
Tabbethia Haubold
Scott Dyke
Tabbethia Haubold
Dawn Shaver
diego Camacho

Exhibitor

diego Camacho
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher
Jonathan Schreiber
Sophia Lotto
Kathryn Tibbetts
Benjamin Hannon
Emma Hunt

Farm
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalee Pulaski
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Class #
74
Exhibitor #
88
169
100

Class #
71
Exhibitor #
143
144
58
108
137
31
158
60
59
36
140
159
148
40
92
152
157
37
133

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter
ME Tiffany

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Novice
Animal Name
MSF Angus
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater
BC Calypso Magnus
FSN Duncan Hinz
KLL Hoosier Daddy
LUA Happy's Amore
LUA Happy Ever After
Chez Mon Us Anson Sebastian
BC Sterling Sensation
MSF Top Notch
LIYF's Out Of The Grey Daze
PVLL Rip
Deer Meadows Robin
LIYF's The Fires of Fate
BHLF Elvis
Chez Mon Us Rewind Spencer
LUA BRAVADO’S HARVEST MOOH

Exhibitor

Emma Kaufmann
Charlotte Hannon
Elizabeth Pulaski

Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Millview

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Two Brother's Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

64
116
68

17
10
138
109
78
123
127
153
18
15
126
84

62
38

71

43

27

73

13
106

Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
Essence of Summer Hill
MPHEFF Clarice

BC Hallelujah Gabby

BHLF Eskalero's Samantha
Hemstreet's Parinacota

BC Eagle’s Amazing Grace
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
Chez Mon Us Moving On Arlo
Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
LIYF's Your Good Graces
BHLF Magna Cum Laude
MMEF Raven

Chez Mon Us Rewind Harvey
LUA Showstopper's Spiritt
Hard Rock's Ashtabula

SPCL Sterling's Tribute

KRS V V Master Kuzco

Bull Run Farm Sugar

Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
SALR CAYENNE QUE LINDA
Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
ME Ladyslipper

Summer Hill Shelby

MPHFF Qwirkle

OTF Almighty's Lincoln
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Wiley Coyote Kat

LIYF's Sir Nigel

BC All American Girl

Summer Hill Juniper

WH October Storm

Chez Mon Us Moving On Hugo
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai

Dark Knight Flower Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Hannon Family Farm
Bull Run Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Millview
Cinco C Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Misty Meadows
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Bull Run Farm
Wright's Homestead
Spacey Acres Llama
Fieldstone Llamas
Wright's Homestead

13
Hamel Farm
Kaufmann
Caleb Ridge Farm
Cinco C Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Wright's Homestead
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Wright's Homestead



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Place

Place
1

Njojuh~jwin

33
74
51
132
26
161
156
82
12
102
11
70
20

165

Class #
75
Exhibitor #
31
71

Class #
76
Exhibitor #
136
139
154
39
149
141
57

Ollendick Farms Skylar

ME Snickerdoodle

SF Chip N Dale

JNK SULU’S LEGADO

SALR MISSFORTUNE
Wunsapana's Anvil

Dakota Ridge Spiritted Kotori
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Summer Hill Cami

MPHFF Charlemagne (Char)
Franklin of Summer Hill

Caru Calista

JNK Marisco’s Vercelli

Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
Wunsapana's The Dreamer

PR/Companion
PR/Companion Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
FSN Duncan Hinz
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson

Obstacle
Obstacle Advanced
Animal Name
BC Blackjack Lemuel
BC ]J's Hallelujah
Solid Rock's Sir Arthur
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
LIYF's Playing With Fire
BC Steuben's Star Rising
BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse

Fieldstone Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Shoff Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Spacey Acres Llama
Wunsapana Farm
Betti

Dakota Ridge Farm
Cherrielane Farm
Hamel Farm
Cherrielane Farm
Wright's Homestead

Medium Wool Yring Male

Clover Brooke Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Exhibitor
Charlotte Sankey
Heidi Wright

Farm

Scott Dyke

Scott Dyke
Tabbethia Haubold
Dawn Shaver
Tabbethia Haubold
Scott Dyke

diego Camacho



Place
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Place

Place

Class #
78
Exhibitor #
66
61
67
3
1
5
169
164

Class #
79
Exhibitor #
147
97

Class #
80
Exhibitor #
88
169
100

Obstacle
Obstacle Sr Youth (15-19)
Animal Name
Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
LUA Showstopper Jr.
Hemstreet’s Huila
Dainan of Dakota Ridge
2 HF All Hale Silver- " Hal"
Sydney of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter
Wunsapana's Lilith

Obstacle
Obstacle Int Youth (12-14)
Animal Name
LILCO Evanesco
ME Black Dyamond

Obstacle
Obstacle Jr Youth (7-11)
Animal Name
Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge
MPHFF Coulter
ME Tiffany

Exhibitor

Emma Smith

diego Camacho
Evelyn Fisher
Kathryn Tibbetts
Sophia Lotto
Jonathan Schreiber
Benjamin Hannon
Emma Hunt

Exhibitor
Kaitlyn Eckles
Natalee Pulaski

Exhibitor
Emma Kaufmann

Charlotte Hannon
Elizabeth Pulaski
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Class #
77
Exhibitor #
38
137
140
10
133
60
157
143
134
144
37
116
31
92
64
36
158
40
167
22
152
55
78
59
43
9
71
20
109
68
58

Obstacle
Obstacle Novice
Animal Name
KRS V V Master Kuzco
BC Calypso Magnus
BC Sterling Sensation
Hemstreet's Parinacota
LUA BRAVADO’S HARVEST MOOH
LUA Happy's Amore
BHLF Elvis
MSF Angus
BC All American Girl
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
Chez Mon Us Rewind Spencer
Essence of Summer Hill
FSN Duncan Hinz
Deer Meadows Robin
Dakota Ridge Splash of Dark Knight
Chez Mon Us Anson Sebastian
KLL Hoosier Daddy
PVLL Rip
Luna Essence
Stryker of Summer Hill
LIYF's The Fires of Fate
Fieldstone A Splash of Bubbly
Dakota Ridge Mighty Halleys Comet
LUA Happy Ever After
SALR CAYENNE QUE LINDA
Bull Run Farm Sugar
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson
JNK Marisco’s Vercelli
Millview Colossus Stella Artois
MPHEFF Clarice
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye

Farm

Ridge and Valley Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Two Brother's Llamas
Scottish Stream Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Ridge and Valley Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Fieldstone Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Dark Knight Flower Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Ridge and Valley Farm
Misty Meadows

Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm
Cinco C Farm

Two Brother's Llamas
Spacey Acres Llama
Bull Run Farm
Wright's Homestead
Medium Wool Yring Male
Millview

Hannon Family Farm
Two Brother's Llamas



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

106
79

18
108

127
73
148
&3
123

159
132
93
153
72
165
126
84
62
27
26
138
82
161
12
75
74
33
13
125
51
89

MPHFF Qwirkle

Wiley Coyote Kat

Teddy- Alpaca

BHLF Magna Cum Laude
LIYF Tales of Oscar Slater
Bear- Alpaca

Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge
Chez Mon Us Rewind Maggie
ME Ladyslipper

LIYF's Out Of The Grey Daze
Hard Rock's Ashtabula

Chez Mon Us Moving On Arlo
BC Hallelujah Gabby

MSF Top Notch

JNK SULU’S LEGADO
Summer Hill Juniper

LIYF's Your Good Graces
Chez Mon Us Rewind Malakai
Wunsapana's The Dreamer
Chez Mon Us Rewind Harvey
LUA Showstopper's Spiritt
SPCL Sterling's Tribute
Fieldstone Grayson Of Splashes
SALR MISSFORTUNE

BC Eagle’s Amazing Grace
Dakota Ridge Spirit-The Rising Sun
Wunsapana's Anvil

Summer Hill Cami

WH October Storm

ME Snickerdoodle

Ollendick Farms Skylar
Summer Hill Shelby

Chez Mon Us Rewind Aurella
SF Chip N Dale

OTF Almighty's Lincoln

Hamel Farm

Cinco C Farm

Clover Brooke Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Millview

Clover Brooke Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dakota Ridge Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Scottish Stream Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Wright's Homestead
Wunsapana Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Two Brother's Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Spacey Acres Llama
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dakota Ridge Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Cherrielane Farm
Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead
Fieldstone Llamas
Cherrielane Farm
Chez Mon Us Llamas
Shoff Farm

Kaufmann



67
68
69
70

Place

Place

Mlw N

Place

EN OS] B\

Place

124
11
150
156

Class #
81
Exhibitor #
31
71

Class #
36
Exhibitor #
169
89
164
land 3

Class #

37
Exhibitor #

26
68
102

Class #
82
Exhibitor #

Chez Mon Us Moving On Hugo

Franklin of Summer Hill
LIYF's Sir Nigel
Dakota Ridge Spiritted Kotori

Obstacle
Obstacle Sub-Jr (3-7)
Animal Name
FSN Duncan Hinz
Chez Mon Us Rewind Alson

Costume
Youth Costume Class
Animal Name
MPHEFF Coulter
OTF Almighty's Lincoln
Wunsapana's Lilith
Hal and Danian

Costume
Adult Costume Class
Animal Name

SALR MISSFORTUNE
MPHFF Clarice
MPHFF Charlemagne (Char)

Ground Driving

Ground Driving
Animal Name

Chez Mon Us Llamas
Cherrielane Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Betti

Exhibitor
Charlotte Sankey
Heidi Wright

Exhibitor
Charlotte Hannon
Emma Kaufmann
Emma Hunt

Kate and Sophia

Exhibitor

carol Reigh
Charlene Arendas
Grace McCarthy
Pamela Hamel

Farm
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139

]

Exhibitor #
144
143
132
39
137
140
59
61
92
68
69
58
51

Class #
85
Exhibitor #
139
136

Class #
86
Exhibitor #
60
147
66
67

BC ]J's Hallelujah

Class #
84

Animal Name
Scorcher's Some Like It Hot
MSF Angus
JNK SULU’S LEGADO
Peaceful Acres Tiny Dancer
BC Calypso Magnus
BC Sterling Sensation
LUA Happy Ever After
LUA Showstopper Jr.
Deer Meadows Robin
MPHEFF Clarice
MPHFF Coulter
BC Steuben's Stormy Skye
SF Chip N Dale

Jackpot Obstacle

Jackpot Obstacle Master
Animal Name

BC ]J's Hallelujah

BC Blackjack Lemuel

Jackpot Obstacle

Jackpot Obstacle Young
Animal Name

LUA Happy's Amore

LILCO Evanesco

Millview Colussus Jack Daniels
Hemstreet’s Huila

13

Scott Dyke

Jackpot Obstacle
Jackpot Obstacle Apprentice
Exhibitor
Scott Dyke
Scott Dyke
Sara Davis
Dawn Shaver
Scott Dyke
Scott Dyke
diego Camancho
diego Camancho
Marcia Dunham
Grace McCarthy
Erin McCarthy
diego Camancho
Deborah Shoff

Exhibitor
Scott Dyke
Scott Dyke

Exhibitor

diego Camancho
Kaitlyn Eckles
Emma Smith
Evelyn Fisher



88 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann

57 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse diego Camancho
100 ME Tiffany Elizabeth Pulaski
Class # Youth Showcase
83 Youth Showcase
Exhibitor # Animal Name Exhibitor
57 BC Steuben's Solar Eclipse diego Camacho
69 MPHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon
88 Oryon of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann
147 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles

PERFORMANCE CHAMPIONS!

Junior Youth Performance Champion & Reserve
88 Splash O Wild Heart of Dakota Ridge Emma Kaufmann

169 MPHFF Coulter Charlotte Hannon

Intermediate Youth Performance Champion & Reserve
147 LILCO Evanesco Kaitlyn Eckles

97 ME Black Dyamond Natalee Pulaski

Senior Youth Performance Champion & Reserve



66 Millview Colussus Jack Daniels Emma Smith

61 LUA Showstopper Jr. diego Camacho

Novice Performance Champion & Reserve

137 BC Calypso Magnus Buffalo Creek Llamas

143 MSF Angus Buffalo Creek Llamas

Advanced Performance Champion & Reserve

139 BC JJ's Hallelujah Buffalo Creek Llamas
136 BC Blackjack Lemuel Buffalo Creek Llamas
BEST OF SHOW
Fleece
142 BC Triumphant Victory Buffalo Creek Llamas
Product
89 OTF Almighty's Lincoln Kaufmann

Male



119 Summer Hill’s Equinox

Female

63 BHLF Elizabeth

Non-Breeder

132 JNK SULU’S LEGADO
PREMIER
Breeder
Anna Summer Hill
Mark Dakota Ridge
Exhibitor

Both Summer Hill

Summer Hill Farm

Dark Knight Flower Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock



